

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: BERWYN - 14TH STREET ROADWAY & SIDEWALK PROJECT - PY2016 CDBG

BID DATE & TIME: WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21, 2017 - 11 AM

k:/bidtabs/555-1710105-BWY-14TH ST RDW SW

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				M&J ASPHALT		BROS ASPHALT		DAVIS CONCRETE		TRIGGI CONSTR	
	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Comb C&G Removal & Replacement	1,000	Foot	\$ 32.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30.90	\$ 30,900.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40,000.00
2 Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	15,000	SqFt	8.00	120,000.00	5.50	82,500.00	6.70	100,500.00	7.05	105,750.00	7.25	108,750.00
3 Detectable Warnings	400	SqFt	25.00	10,000.00	25.00	10,000.00	30.90	12,360.00	14.00	5,600.00	25.00	10,000.00
4 Concrete Pavement Removal	150	SqYd	18.00	2,700.00	12.00	1,800.00	20.60	3,090.00	23.00	3,450.00	15.00	2,250.00
5 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	120	SqYd	72.00	8,640.00	60.00	7,200.00	77.25	9,270.00	59.00	7,080.00	55.00	6,600.00
6 PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	30	SqYd	78.00	2,340.00	80.00	2,400.00	97.85	2,935.50	62.00	1,860.00	65.00	1,950.00
7 Protective Coat	2,000	SqYd	1.00	2,000.00	0.10	200.00	0.02	40.00	0.35	700.00	0.01	20.00
8 Class D Patches, Ty I-IV, 11"	900	SqYd	45.00	40,500.00	85.00	76,500.00	40.00	36,000.00	87.77	78,993.00	88.50	79,650.00
9 HMA Surface Removal	12,000	SqYd	2.00	24,000.00	3.80	45,600.00	6.00	72,000.00	3.38	40,560.00	3.50	42,000.00
10 Level Binder	540	Ton	75.00	40,500.00	73.00	39,420.00	80.00	43,200.00	78.85	42,579.00	80.00	43,200.00
11 HMA Surfacing, 2"	1,260	Ton	80.00	100,800.00	70.00	88,200.00	68.00	85,680.00	66.96	84,369.60	70.00	88,200.00
12 Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,200	Gal	1.00	1,200.00	0.01	12.00	1.00	1,200.00	2.89	3,468.00	3.00	3,600.00
13 Removal & Disposal of Regulated Substances	30	CuYd	50.00	1,500.00	80.00	2,400.00	30.00	900.00	40.00	1,200.00	1.00	30.00
14 Comb Sewer M/H, 4' Dia Ty 1 Frame, CI Lid	4	Each	3,500.00	14,000.00	8,100.00	32,400.00	7,596.25	30,385.00	7,375.00	29,500.00	7,375.00	29,500.00
15 Structure to be Adjusted	34	Each	350.00	11,900.00	250.00	8,500.00	231.75	7,879.50	225.00	7,650.00	225.00	7,650.00
16 Structure to be Reconstructed	3	Each	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,450.00	4,350.00	1,344.15	4,032.45	1,305.00	3,915.00	1,325.00	3,975.00
17 Structure to be Removed	4	Each	400.00	1,600.00	110.00	440.00	103.00	412.00	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
18 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - 4"	650	Feet	1.00	650.00	2.05	1,332.50	1.96	1,274.00	1.75	1,137.50	2.00	1,300.00
19 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - 6"	250	Feet	2.00	500.00	3.10	775.00	2.94	735.00	2.50	625.00	3.00	750.00
20 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - 12"	275	Feet	4.00	1,100.00	6.15	1,691.25	5.87	1,614.25	5.00	1,375.00	6.00	1,650.00
21 Landscape Restoration	1,000	SqYd	10.00	10,000.00	18.00	18,000.00	15.45	15,450.00	10.00	10,000.00	13.50	13,500.00
22 Traffic Control & Protection	1	Lump	12,000.00	12,000.00	9,550.00	9,550.00	12,100.00	12,100.00	32,450.00	32,450.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
23 Exploratory Excavation	10	Hour	500.00	5,000.00	10.00	100.00	10.30	103.00	10.00	100.00	10.00	100.00
24 12" Dia. PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Repl (0'-25')	97	Foot	430.00	41,710.00	490.00	47,530.00	463.50	44,959.50	450.00	43,650.00	450.00	43,650.00
25 12" Dia. PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Repl (26'-140')	140	Foot	125.00	17,500.00	135.00	18,900.00	128.75	18,025.00	125.00	17,500.00	125.00	17,500.00
26 Addtl 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Repl	45	Foot	80.00	3,600.00	17.00	765.00	15.45	695.25	15.00	675.00	15.00	675.00
27 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	16	Each	700.00	11,200.00	250.00	4,000.00	231.75	3,708.00	225.00	3,600.00	225.00	3,600.00
28 6" Dia PVC San Sew Serv Pipe	160	Foot	50.00	8,000.00	6.00	960.00	5.15	824.00	5.00	800.00	5.00	800.00
29 Televised Sewer Inspection	1,300	Foot	4.00	5,200.00	3.50	4,550.00	2.83	3,679.00	2.75	3,575.00	2.75	3,575.00
30 Trench Backfill	600	CuYd	45.00	27,000.00	11.00	6,600.00	10.30	6,180.00	10.00	6,000.00	10.00	6,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 561,640.00		\$ 546,675.75		\$ 550,131.45		\$ 573,062.10		\$ 585,875.00

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: BERWYN - 14TH STREET ROADWAY & SIDEWALK PROJECT - PY2016 CDBG

BID DATE & TIME: WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21, 2017 - 11 AM

k:/bidtabs/555-1710105-BWY-14TH ST RDW SW

	QUANTITY	UNIT	CHICAGOLAND PAV		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		MARTAM CONSTR	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Comb C&G Removal & Replacement	1,000	Foot	\$ 29.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,000.00
2 Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	15,000	SqFt	7.75	116,250.00	6.50	97,500.00	7.00	105,000.00
3 Detectable Warnings	400	SqFt	37.00	14,800.00	30.00	12,000.00	30.00	12,000.00
4 Concrete Pavement Removal	150	SqYd	12.50	1,875.00	24.00	3,600.00	18.00	2,700.00
5 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	120	SqYd	70.00	8,400.00	85.00	10,200.00	58.00	6,960.00
6 PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	30	SqYd	70.00	2,100.00	105.00	3,150.00	69.00	2,070.00
7 Protective Coat	2,000	SqYd	2.10	4,200.00	0.01	20.00	1.00	2,000.00
8 Class D Patches, Ty I-IV, 11"	900	SqYd	79.00	71,100.00	80.00	72,000.00	109.00	98,100.00
9 HMA Surface Removal	12,000	SqYd	2.15	25,800.00	4.50	54,000.00	4.00	48,000.00
10 Level Binder	540	Ton	79.00	42,660.00	77.00	41,580.00	91.00	49,140.00
11 HMA Surfacing, 2"	1,260	Ton	75.00	94,500.00	77.00	97,020.00	78.00	98,280.00
12 Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,200	Gal	0.01	12.00	2.50	3,000.00	3.00	3,600.00
13 Removal & Disposal of Regulated Substances	30	CuYd	100.00	3,000.00	125.00	3,750.00	115.00	3,450.00
14 Comb Sewer M/H, 4' Dia Ty 1 Frame, CI Lid	4	Each	7,675.00	30,700.00	8,000.00	32,000.00	5,410.00	21,640.00
15 Structure to be Adjusted	34	Each	235.00	7,990.00	250.00	8,500.00	480.00	16,320.00
16 Structure to be Reconstructed	3	Each	1,375.00	4,125.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	1,860.00	5,580.00
17 Structure to be Removed	4	Each	105.00	420.00	110.00	440.00	360.00	1,440.00
18 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - 4"	650	Feet	2.20	1,430.00	1.90	1,235.00	2.00	1,300.00
19 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - 6"	250	Feet	3.25	812.50	2.85	712.50	2.90	725.00
20 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - 12"	275	Feet	6.50	1,787.50	5.70	1,567.50	4.25	1,168.75
21 Landscape Restoration	1,000	SqYd	15.00	15,000.00	18.00	18,000.00	20.00	20,000.00
22 Traffic Control & Protection	1	Lump	33,664.25	33,664.25	35,500.00	35,500.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
23 Exploratory Excavation	10	Hour	10.50	105.00	12.00	120.00	420.00	4,200.00
24 12" Dia. PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Repl (0'-25')	97	Foot	470.00	45,590.00	480.00	46,560.00	188.00	18,236.00
25 12" Dia. PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Repl (26'-140')	140	Foot	130.00	18,200.00	140.00	19,600.00	116.00	16,240.00
26 Addtl 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Repl	45	Foot	15.75	708.75	17.00	765.00	101.00	4,545.00
27 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	16	Each	235.00	3,760.00	250.00	4,000.00	880.00	14,080.00
28 6" Dia PVC San Sew Serv Pipe	160	Foot	5.25	840.00	5.50	880.00	102.00	16,320.00
29 Televised Sewer Inspection	1,300	Foot	2.90	3,770.00	3.00	3,900.00	11.00	14,300.00
30 Trench Backfill	600	CuYd	10.50	6,300.00	10.00	6,000.00	44.00	26,400.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 588,900.00		\$ 614,800.00		\$ 695,794.75